WRS Future Convenience Store Challenge
@ IROS 2022
Oct. 25. schedule

10:35-10:50

11:25-11:40

12:15-12:30

13:35-13:50

14:25-14:40

15:15-15:30

TAK

Happy Robot

DOKIDOKI Progress Club!

TAK

Happy Robot

DOKIDOKI Progress Club!

11:00-11:15

11:50-12:05

14:00-14:15

14:50-15:05

Team Meijo

NAIST-RITS-Panasonic

Team Meijo

NAIST-RITS-Panasonic



WRS Future Convenience Store Challenge
@ IROS 2022
Oct. 26. schedule

11:30-11:45 TAK

11:55-12:10 Team Meijo

12:20-12:35 Happy Robot

12:45-13:00 NAIST-RITS-Panasonic

13:10-13:25 DOKIDOKI Progress Club!

14:30-15:00 Awards Ceremony
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